
Year Date Event Where

Kindy
Tuesday 27 May

Coffee catch up
after drop-off Wards, Shenton Park

Saturday 14 June Dads’ drinks Wembley Hotel

Pre-Primary Thursday 8 May Mum’s dinner Papagallo Restaurant

Year 1

Wednesday 28 May Walk & Coffee Meet outside Teebox

Friday 6 June to
Saturday 7 June Dads’ and Kids’ Camp Ern Halliday, Hillarys

Friday 20 June, 7pm Parent Drinks

Year 2 Saturday 24 May to 
Sunday 25 May Dads’ and Kids’ Camp Swan Valley

Year 3 Saturday 24 May, 7pm Mums event Claremont Hotel

Year 4 Sunday 29 June, 3pm Mums event Claremont Hotel

Year 5 Friday 6 June, 6:30pm Mums event Claremont Hotel

Year 6
Friday 23 May, 6am Dads’ sauna & swim

Alchemy Saunas City 
Beach followed by coffee 
at Clancy’s

Friday 30 May Coffee catch-up Mary St Bakery

Year 7 Thursday 22 May, 6:30pm Mums event The Spirit of Little Things

Year 8 Friday 20 June, 7pm Dads Event The Sporting Globe Bar & 
Grill, Floreat 

Year 9 Friday 13 June, 6:30pm Parent Event Hampden Hotel, Nedlands

Year 10 Friday 16 May, 8:45am Coffee catch up Deli ChiChi

Year 11

Friday 23 May 8:45am Coffee catch-up Wards Central Dining

Friday 6 June Parent event after drop off 
Year 11 Dinner Dance.

Longneck Bar (next to the 
Beaumont on the point) 

Friday 20 June Albert’s respite and 
refreshments

Year 12 Friday 27 June, 6pm Parent event The Unicorn Bar, Shenton 
Park
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